2023 FALLON COUNTY FAIR & RODEO SPONSORSHIPS

PLATINUM SPONSORS: \$2,000 & UP

Sponsor will receive an ad on the Jumbo Tron, 15 ticket vouchers to Rodeo, main gate banner placement, special listing in program, frequent recognition by announcer, business listing in program and business highlighted by rodeo announcer, access to Hospitality Room, and VIP Stage Seating.

GOLD SPONSORS: \$1,000—1,999

Sponsor will receive an ad on the Jumbo Tron, 10 ticket vouchers to Rodeo, prime placement of business banner in arena, Event sponsorship, business listing in program and business highlighted by rodeo announcer, access to Hospitality Room, and VIP Stage Seating.

SILVER SPONSORS: \$500—\$999

Sponsor will receive an ad on the Jumbo Tron, 6 ticket vouchers to Rodeo, prime placement of Business Banner in arena, business listing in program and business name announced by rodeo announcer, access to Hospitality Room and VIP Stage Seating.

BRONZE SPONSORS: \$300

Sponsor will receive an ad on the Jumbo Tron, 4 ticket vouchers to Rodeo, business banner placed in Arena, and a listing in the program.

ARENA SPONSORS: \$150

Sponsor will receive an ad on the Jumbo Tron, 2 ticket vouchers to Rodeo, and a listing in the program.

The deadline for ad submittal is August 7, 2023

It is up to the business to supply the ad or business card for ad for Jumbo Tron. If you need help with this, let us know! We can design you something, but it's imperative that we have it alongside your payment before Fair week so we have an accurate list for program printing and the JumboTron.



SPONSOR INFORMATION



Generous donations like yours help Fallon County Fair and Rodeo win awards such as the "Montana PRCA Large Rodeo of the Year" in 2015, 2016, 2017, 2020, 2021. Additionally we were awarded "WPRA Large Rodeo Of the Year" in 2017 and 2020. We thank you for your continued support because we couldn't do it without you!

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:	METHOD OF PAYMENT:
BUSINESS & MAIN CONTACT NAME:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
DHONE NI IMPED.	ENAAH.

PLEASE SEND COMPLETED SPONSORSHIP FORM AND SPONSORSHIP PAYMENT TO: Fallon County Fair, PO Box 998, Baker, MT 59313 (406) 778-2451 (Check/Money Order/Visa/Mastercard)

Ad Submittal and Payment Deadline: August 7, 2023